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SC Tell Schmalbroich

Pannhausen, Giinter
Flemming, Heike
Schmitz, Rita
Schoonhoven, Heinz
Schmidt, Lieselotte

ABSV Essen-Bergeborbeck

Castilla, Antonio
Koziel, Peter
Wittek, Udo
Kniimann, Michael
Freitag, Herbert

Sp.Sch. St.Viktor Xanten

Welbers, Wilfried
Rosenboom, Hannelore
Voéllings, Ralf

Mertzen, Walter
Gellings, Andrea

Polizei SV Essen

Reimer, Marion
Selbach-Boke, Kirsten
Horz, Willi

Poerschke, Dirk
Kramer, Berit

(10)

Tabelle

. SC Tell Schmalbroich

. ABSV Essen-Bergeborbeck

. Hubertus Schitzen Schiefbahn
. Sp.Sch. St.Viktor Xanten

. SSG Kevelaer

. Polizei SV Essen
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. Sp.Sch. Niersland
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Sp.Sch. Niersland

Greven, Roman
Hetges, Birgit
Seltmann, Uwe
Gotzes, Eugen
Bolten, Ulrich

Hub. SpSch Straberg

Fundament, Markus
Weynans, Werner

Peiffer, Anja

Kirschbaum, Hans-Giinter
Kirschbaum, Ute

Hubertus Schiitzen Schiefbahn

Kublik, Peter
Stanishev, Avram
Fleischer, Ingo
Sohnchen, Erika
Ratten, Frank

SSG Kevelaer

Koenen, Jirgen
Keil, Harald

Peters, Norbert
Koppers, Willi
Koenen, Karl-Heinz
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ABSV Essen-Bergeborbeck

Castilla, Antonio

Koziel, Peter

Wittek, Udo

Kniimann, Michael
Vahnenbruck, Karlheinz

(10,7)

Polizei SV Essen

Selbach-Boke, Kirsten
Reimer, Marion
Poerschke, Dirk
Boke, Klaus

Horz, Willi

(10,5)
(10,4)

Hub. SpSch Straberg

Weynans, Werner
Fundament, Markus
Kirschbaum, Ute
May, Fritz

Schmitz, Josef

9)
(9.8)

Sp.Sch. Niersland

Greven, Roman
Seltmann, Uwe
Gotzes, Eugen
Bolten, Ulrich
Theisen, Marion

(10,7)

Tabelle

. Sp.Sch. St.Viktor Xanten

. SC Tell Schmalbroich

. ABSV Essen-Bergeborbeck

. Hubertus Schitzen Schiefbahn
. SSG Kevelaer

. Polizei SV Essen

. Hub. SpSch Straberg

. Sp.Sch. Niersland
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(10,6)

(10,2)

(10)

(10,7)

(10,6)

Hubertus Schiitzen Schiefbahn

Hein, Manfred
Kublik, Peter
Stanishev, Avram
Fleischer, Ingo
Séhnchen, Erika

SC Tell Schmalbroich

Flemming, Heike
Pannhausen, Giinter
Schmitz, Rita
Schoonhoven, Heinz
Schmidt, Lieselotte

Sp.Sch. St.Viktor Xanten

Rosenboom, Hannelore
Welbers, Wilfried
Vollings, Ralf

Mertzen, Walter
Gellings, Andrea

SSG Kevelaer

Koenen, Jirgen
Keil, Harald

Peters, Norbert
Koenen, Karl-Heinz
Pircher, Helmar
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Sp.Sch. Niersland

Greven, Roman
Seltmann, Uwe
Gotzes, Eugen
Bolten, Ulrich
Theisen, Marion

©)

SSG Kevelaer

Koenen, Jirgen
Keil, Harald

Peters, Norbert
Koenen, Karl-Heinz
Pircher, Helmar

(10,5)
9)

9)

Hub. SpSch Straberg

Weynans, Werner
Fundament, Markus
Kirschbaum, Ute
Schmitz, Josef
Richter, Stefan (8)

Polizei SV Essen

Selbach-Boke, Kirsten
Reimer, Marion
Poerschke, Dirk
Boke, Klaus

Horz, Willi

Tabelle

. Hubertus Schitzen Schiefbahn
. Sp.Sch. St.Viktor Xanten

. SC Tell Schmalbroich

. ABSV Essen-Bergeborbeck

. SSG Kevelaer

. Polizei SV Essen

. Hub. SpSch Straberg

. Sp.Sch. Niersland
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ABSV Essen-Bergeborbeck

Castilla, Antonio

Koziel, Peter

Wittek, Udo

Kniimann, Michael
Vahnenbruck, Karlheinz

Hubertus Schiitzen Schiefbahn

Hein, Manfred
Kublik, Peter
Stanishev, Avram
Fleischer, Ingo
Sohnchen, Erika

SC Tell Schmalbroich

Flemming, Heike
Pannhausen, Giinter
Schmitz, Rita
Schoonhoven, Heinz
Schmidt, Lieselotte

Sp.Sch. St.Viktor Xanten

Rosenboom, Hannelore
Welbers, Wilfried
Vollings, Ralf

Mertzen, Walter
Gellings, Andrea
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Hub. SpSch Straberg

Weynans, Werner
Fundament, Markus
Kirschbaum, Ute
Kirschbaum, Hans-Giinter
Geysendorpher, Vera

(10,3)

Hubertus Schiitzen Schiefbahn

Hein, Manfred
Kublik, Peter
Stanishev, Avram
Fleischer, Ingo
Soéhnchen, Erika

ABSYV Essen-Bergeborbeck

Castilla, Antonio
Koziel, Peter
Knidmann, Michael
Wittek, Udo

Fonk, Bettina

(10)

Sp.Sch. St.Viktor Xanten

Rosenboom, Hannelore
Welbers, Wilfried
Vollings, Ralf

Mertzen, Walter
Gellings, Andrea

(10,3)
(9)

Tabelle

. Hubertus Schiitzen Schiefbahn
. Sp.Sch. St.Viktor Xanten

. SC Tell Schmalbroich

. ABSV Essen-Bergeborbeck

. SSG Kevelaer

. Hub. SpSch Straberg

. Sp.Sch. Niersland

. Polizei SV Essen
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Sp.Sch. Niersland

Greven, Roman
Seltmann, Uwe
Gotzes, Eugen
Bolten, Ulrich
Gotzes, Winfried

Polizei SV Essen

Poerschke, Dirk
Selbach-Boke, Kirsten
Horz, Willi

Boke, Klaus

Reimer, Marion

SC Tell Schmalbroich

Flemming, Heike
Pannhausen, Giinter
Schmitz, Rita
Schoonhoven, Heinz
Schmidt, Lieselotte

SSG Kevelaer

Keil, Harald
Koenen, Jirgen
Peters, Norbert
Koenen, Karl-Heinz
Pircher, Helmar
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Polizei SV Essen

Poerschke, Dirk
Selbach-Boke, Kirsten
Horz, Willi

Boke, Klaus

Reimer, Marion

Hubertus Schiitzen Schiefbahn

Hein, Manfred

Kublik, Peter

Stanishev, Avram

Fleischer, Ingo

Soéhnchen, Erika 9)

SSG Kevelaer

Keil, Harald (10)
Koenen, Jirgen
Peters, Norbert 9)

Koenen, Karl-Heinz
Pircher, Helmar

Sp.Sch. St.Viktor Xanten

Rosenboom, Hannelore

Welbers, Wilfried (10,8)
Vollings, Ralf

Mertzen, Walter

Gellings, Andrea (10)

Tabelle

. SC Tell Schmalbroich

. Hubertus Schitzen Schiefbahn
. Sp.Sch. St.Viktor Xanten

. SSG Kevelaer

. ABSV Essen-Bergeborbeck

. Sp.Sch. Niersland

. Polizei SV Essen

. Hub. SpSch Straberg

O~NOOTAWNE

1478

295
299
294
292
298

1492

299
300
298
299
296

1484

298
300
299
294
293

1491

298
299
298
298
298

QOO r k- N OrRFEFREF £ RPOOPRFrO N

RPORFRPFO w

Wettkampf

OrPFRPOPRFr w

RPOOOO =

PFRPPFPOO w

1469

298
287
298
294
292

1478

294
299
296
293
296

1487

298
296
299
298
296

1490

299
299
294
300
298

E-Punkte Punkte

09 :
10:
09:
08 :
09 :
05:
05:
05:

06
05
06
07
06
10
10
10

06 :
04 :
04 :
04 :
02:
02:
02:
00:

00
02
02
02
04
04
04
06

(10)

9)
(10)

(10,4)
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Sp.Sch. Niersland

Greven, Roman
Hetges, Birgit
Seltmann, Uwe
Gotzes, Eugen
Bolten, Ulrich

Hub. SpSch Straberg

Weynans, Werner
Fundament, Markus
Kirschbaum, Ute
Kirschbaum, Hans-Giinter
Geysendorpher, Vera

SC Tell Schmalbroich

Flemming, Heike
Pannhausen, Giinter
Schmitz, Rita
Schoonhoven, Heinz
Schmidt, Lieselotte

ABSV Essen-Bergeborbeck

Castilla, Antonio
Koziel, Peter
Knimann, Michael
Wittek, Udo

Fonk, Bettina
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ABSV Essen-Bergeborbeck

Koziel, Peter
Castilla, Antonio
Sprenger, Volker
Kniimann, Michael
Wittek, Udo (10)

Sp.Sch. St.Viktor Xanten

Welbers, Wilfried
Vollings, Ralf

Gellings, Andrea
Langendonk, Ulrike
Rosenboom, Hannelore

SC Tell Schmalbroich

Schmidt, Lieselotte
Pannhausen, Giinter
Schmitz, Rita
Flemming, Heike
Schoonhoven, Heinz

(10,9)

SSG Kevelaer

Peters, Norbert
Pircher, Helmar
Koenen, Karl-Heinz
Keil, Harald

Koenen, Jiirgen (10)

Tabelle

. SC Tell Schmalbroich

. SSG Kevelaer

. ABSV Essen-Bergeborbeck

. Sp.Sch. St.Viktor Xanten

. Hubertus Schitzen Schiefbahn
. Polizei SV Essen

. Hub. SpSch Straberg

. Sp.Sch. Niersland
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(10,6)

9)

Polizei SV Essen

Selbach-Boke, Kirsten
Horz, Willi

Boke, Klaus

Reimer, Marion
Poerschke, Dirk

Sp.Sch. Niersland

Greven, Roman
Gotzes, Eugen
Bolten, Ulrich
Hetges, Birgit
Bloemen, Hans

Hubertus Schiitzen Schiefbahn

Hein, Manfred
Kublik, Peter
So6hnchen, Erika
Koroschetz, Max
Fleischer, Ingo

Hub. SpSch Straberg

Weynans, Werner
Fundament, Markus
Kirschbaum, Ute
Kirschbaum, Hans-Giinter
Haufs, Philipp
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Hubertus Schitzen Schiefbahn 1439 4 1 1479 Sp.Sch. Niersland
Hein, Manfred 300 10 298 Greven, Roman
Kublik, Peter 298 10 294 Gotzes, Eugen
Sohnchen, Erika 295 10 294 Bolten, Ulrich
Koroschertz, Max 250 01 298 Hetges, Birgit
Fleischer, Ingo 296 10 295 Bloemen, Hans
SC Tell Schmalbroich 1487 3 2 1476 Sp.Sch. St.Viktor Xanten
Schmidt, Lieselotte 296 01 298 Welbers, Wilfried
Pannhausen, Glinter 298 10 297 Vollings, Ralf
Schmitz, Rita 298 10 290 Gellings, Andrea
Flemming, Heike 299 10 291 Langendonk, Ulrike
Schoonhoven, Heinz 296 01 300 Rosenboom, Hannelore
SSG Kevelaer 1495 3 2 1494 ABSV Essen-Bergeborbeck
Peters, Norbert (10,2) 299 01 299 (10,6) Koziel, Peter
Pircher, Helmar 9) 300 01 300 (20) Castilla, Antonio
Koenen, Karl-Heinz (20) 298 10 298 9) Sprenger, Volker
Keil, Harald 299 10 298 Knumann, Michael
Koenen, Jiirgen (10) 299 10 299 (8) Wittek, Udo
Hub. SpSch Straberg 1481 2 3 1485 Polizei SV Essen
Weynans, Werner 299 10 298 Selbach-Boke, Kirsten
Fundament, Markus (10) 296 10 296 (9) Horz, Willi
Kirschbaum, Ute (10,5) 296 01 296 (10,6) Boke, Klaus
Kirschbaum, Hans-Glnter 295 01 297 Reimer, Marion
Haufs, Philipp 295 01 298 Poerschke, Dirk
Tabelle

E-Punkte Punkte
1. Hubertus Schutzen Schiefbahn 04:01 02:00
2. SC Tell Schmalbroich 03:02 02:00
3. SSG Kevelaer 03:02 02:00
4. Polizei SV Essen 03:02 02:00
5. ABSV Essen-Bergeborbeck 02:03 00:02
6. Hub. SpSch Straberg 02:03 00:02
7. Sp.Sch. St.Viktor Xanten 02:03 00:02
8. Sp.Sch. Niersland 01:04 00:02



